WEATHER 

Weather around Kufri during May is normally pleasant. The temperature varies between 10°C and 

24°C and light woollen clothes will be required.  

COURSE FEE 

Residential participants  
a) Single Occupancy Basis (per participant) 
- Rs. 35,000 (Rs. Thirty-five thousand only) + 18% GST  

b) Double Occupancy Basis (per participant) 
- Rs. 25,000 (Rs. Twenty-five thousand only) + 18% GST  

The above course fee includes: 
 Boarding & lodging for 3-nights, breakfast, lunch and dinner, forenoon/afternoon tea/coffee, program 
fee, reading material, conference facilities, etc.  

The above course fee excludes: 
 Travel expenses of participant(s) to the program.

[...]

Expenses on room service like, laundry charges, 
telephone charges, extra bed, extra meal, etc., are not included in the package. Such services will have to be 
paid by the participant(s) directly to the hotel at the time of check-out.  

Non-residential participants 

- Rs. 17,000 (Rs. Seventeen thousand only) + 18% GST  
 The course fee includes: Program fee, reading material, conference facilities, breakfast, lunch and dinner, 
forenoon/afternoon tea/coffee. 

Mode of Payment 

Payment of registration fee may be made by way of a Demand Draft or an at-par cheque drawn